
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump W75
Judge: KAMIŃSKA Katarzyna

Carol LaFayette-Boyd CAN Edmonton, CAN 18-01-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 8.46

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-28  12:00:02

End: 19-03-28  13:30:00

1 1738 Helgard HOUBEN W75  6.50     Germany

2 1348 Iris HOLDER W75  6.25     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 3943 Barbro GADLE W75  6.19     Sweden

4 872 Varpu HOLMBERG W75  5.52     Finland

5 1345 Patricia HILL W75  5.49     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

I II III IV V VI

6.04 6.05 x 6.11 6.12 6.50Helgard HOUBEN

6.06 6.25 6.11 6.16 6.17 6.05Iris HOLDER

6.19 6.05 x 5.89 5.89 5.95Barbro GADLE

5.25 5.52 5.35 5.13 5.49 5.49Varpu HOLMBERG

5.14 5.20 x 5.49 x xPatricia HILL
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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